SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy:
116 Lm/W
CRI:
83+
Color Temperature:
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance:

Bottom
500mm 500mm
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE LENS FINISH MOUNTINGWATTS
ACCESSORIESWIRING
Black Flexible Cord
White Flexible Cord
BFC
WFC
WHNL T BAR
PLUG
DelSnap 300x300
DelSnap 300x1200
DelSnap 300x1500
DelSnap 500x1200
DelSnap 500x1500
U
H
120/277V
347V
20,30,40
20,30,40,60
30,40,60
20,30,40, 60
20,30,40
3K
35K
4K
5K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
NL Normal Frosted Lens
(standard)
T BAR T BarWH White
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© delviro energy 2018
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com
3
DelSnap Metric
PLUG OPTIONS
5-15P - 125V 15A T-Slot Plug
L5-15P - 125V 15A Locking Plug
5-20P - 125V AC 20A T-Slot Plug
L5-20P - 125V 20A Locking Plug
6-15P - 250V AC 15A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 6-15
L6-15P - 250V 15A Locking Plug
6-20P - 250V AC 20A Plug
L6-20P - 250V 20A Locking Plug
7-15P - 277V 15A 3W/2P NEMA 7-15 Plug
L7-15P - 277V 15A Locking Plug
7-20P - 277V AC 20A Plug
L7-20P - 277V 20A Locking Plug
24-20P - 347V AV 20A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 24-20
L24-20P - 347V 20A Locking Plug
24-15P - 347V AC 15A 3W/2 Plug NEMA 24-15
N
OCC
10kV
None
Occupancy Sensor (on/off)
10kV Surge Protection
N None
*See Plug Options
NOTE
OCC - Consult Factory